
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: N121, FS: 601645, DP: 8490

St. Veronica Catholic School (IMS)

Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (12), Pastoral Planning Area: 560

2,087 2,233

58 1,182 1,286

14 8 12 -3

2,246

1,332

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change

1123%

2297%

-21%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

200

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

0 212 200

0 0 0

186

0

0%

0%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

NOTE: School is part of the Independence Mission Schools (IMS).

2,340

1,346

4

2018

197

0

2,446

1,390

11

186

0

2019

20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

208 211 198 196 189 -19 -9%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

77 78 57 63 57 -20 -26%

Grade        

pre K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Kindergarten 24 23 24 17 22 -2 -8%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 26 21 20 23 16 -10 -38%

2nd 20 26 21 23 24 4 20%

3rd 20 24 24 26 21 1 5%

4th 24 22 22 24 23 -1 -4%

5th 20 25 19 19 24 4 20%

6th 26 20 24 24 20 -6 -23%

7th 24 27 19 21 21 -3 -13%

8th 24 23 25 19 18 -6 -25%

Office for Parish Service and SupportReport Date: November 2021

S:\RP\SchoolReports\(currentyear)\final\rptParishSchool.pdf

S:\RP\INFO\AccessORP\rptParishSchool20

(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


