2020 Report on the Parish School St. Veronica Catholic School (IMS)

School Code: N121, FS: 601645, DP: 8490

Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (12), Pastoral Planning Area: 560

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes						<u> 2016 - 2020</u>	
	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	2020 (A)	<u>Change</u>	% Change
Registered Population	200	2,087	2,233	2,340	2,446	2,246	1123%
Registered Households	58	1,182	1,286	1,346	1,390	1,332	2297%
Infant Baptisms	14	8	12	4	11	-3	-21%
Parish Children Not Atter	nding the P	arish Scho	<u>ool</u>				
(As Reported in the Annu	al Pastoral I	Report)					
Parish Children:							
Attending Other Catholic Schools	0	212	200	197	186	186	0%
Attending Public or Private Schools	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
						2016	_ 2020
Parish School Enrollment	2012	0047	0040	0040		-	<u>- 2020</u>
Parish School Enrollment	2016	2017	<u>2018</u>	2019	2020	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Grade						Change	% Change
Grade pre K	0	0	0	0	0	<u>Change</u>	% Change 0%
Grade pre K Kindergarten	0 24	0 23	0 24	0 17	0 22	<u>Change</u> 0 -2	% Change 0% -8%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st	0 24 0	0 23 0	0 24 0	0 17 0	0 22 0	0 -2 0	% Change 0% -8% 0%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st	0 24 0 26	0 23 0 21	0 24 0 20	0 17 0 23	0 22 0 16	0 -2 0 -10	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd	0 24 0 26 20	0 23 0 21 26	0 24 0 20 21	0 17 0 23 23	0 22 0 16 24	0 -2 0	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd	0 24 0 26 20 20	0 23 0 21 26 24	0 24 0 20 21 24	0 17 0 23 23 26	0 22 0 16 24 21	0 -2 0 -10 4	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd	0 24 0 26 20	0 23 0 21 26	0 24 0 20 21	0 17 0 23 23	0 22 0 16 24	0 -2 0 -10 4	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5% -4%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	0 24 0 26 20 20 20	0 23 0 21 26 24 22	0 24 0 20 21 24 22	0 17 0 23 23 26 24	0 22 0 16 24 21 23	0 -2 0 -10 4 1 -1	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	0 24 0 26 20 20 24 20	0 23 0 21 26 24 22 25	0 24 0 20 21 24 22 19	0 17 0 23 23 26 24 19	0 22 0 16 24 21 23 24	0 -2 0 -10 4 1 -1 4	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5% -4% 20%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	0 24 0 26 20 20 24 20 26	0 23 0 21 26 24 22 25 20	0 24 0 20 21 24 22 19 24	0 17 0 23 23 26 24 19 24	0 22 0 16 24 21 23 24 20	0 -2 0 -10 4 1 -1 4 -6	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5% -4% 20% -23%
Grade pre K Kindergarten pre 1st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	0 24 0 26 20 20 24 20 24 20 26 24	0 23 0 21 26 24 22 25 20 27	0 24 0 20 21 24 22 19 24	0 17 0 23 23 26 24 19 24 21	0 22 0 16 24 21 23 24 20 21	Change 0 -2 0 -10 4 1 -1 4 -6 -3	% Change 0% -8% 0% -38% 20% 5% -4% 20% -23% -13%

NOTE: School is part of the Independence Mission Schools (IMS).



Report Date: November 2021